Spirits

all spirits are s5oml and served with a mixer

Gins
Gordon's
Pink Gordon's
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's
Vodkas
Absolut
Eristoff
Grey Goose
Rums
Bacardi
Captain Morgan Spiced
Mount Gay
Captain Morgan Dark
Whiskeys
Canadian Club
Jack Daniel's
Wild Turkey
Southern Comfort
Jameson
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Lagavulin
Laphroaig
Talisker
Aperitifs
Martini Dry/Rosso
Pernod
Pimm's
Tio Pepe
Campari

£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.50

£9.00
£8.00
£11.00

£8.50
£9.00
£11.00
£9.50

£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£8.00
£8.50
£9.50
£10.00
£11.00
£9.50
£11.00
£12.00
£11.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

(Cocktails

Archipelago

Vodka, lychee juice & blue curagao

Strawberry Blush

Fresh strawberries muddled with vodka,Cointreau
topped with cloudy lemonade

Hara-Kiri Mary

Gin,tomato juice,celery salt, Worchester sauce

and wasabi with celery sticks

Gold Digger

24 carat gold, vodka, chocolate liqueur

Frangelico and Prosecco

Elephant Mud Bath

Vodka, Amarula liqueur, Kahlua and espresso

Golden Colada
Gold Tequilla, white coconut Rum,Pineapple juice
and coconut milk

Geisha's Sombrero

Mezcal, lime juice, honey and wasabi

Sour Russian

Vodka, crushed limes, Chambord and Eldelflower
Caribbean Sunset

Spiced Rum, Grapefruit juice, Ginger Beer

and Grenadine

Moijito

White Rum, muddled lime, sugar and fresh mint
topped with soda water

£9.50

£10.00

£11.00

£10.00

£10.50

£11.00

£11.50

£10.00

£10.50

£10.00

Digcstivcs

Brandies/Armagnacs
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier VS
Janneau Armagnac
Calvados
Baron de Signognac VSOP
Ports
Cockburns Fine Ruby
Noval Late Bottled Vintage
Spirits
Absinthe
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequilla
Grappa
Cointreau
Sambuca Black/White
Liqueurs

Amarula
Marischino
Amaretto
Baileys
Benedictine
Drambuie
Frangelico
Kahlua
Limoncello

Bcers & Othcrs

Green's-Glorious Pilsner - Gluten free - 330ml
Green's-Gorgeous Blond Ale - Gluten free - 330ml
Heineken - Alcohol free — 330ml

Smirnoff Ice - 275ml

£5.50
£5.50
£3.50
£3.50

Asahi (Japan) - 330 ml
Budweiser - 300ml
Magners Cider - 568ml

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime-500ml

£8.50
£20.00
£11.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£11.50

£8.50
£10.00

£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£12.50
£8.00
£8.50

£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00

£4.50
£3.50
£5.50
£5.00

Sott Drinks

Coca Cola 200ml £2.50
Coca Cola Zero 20oml £2.50
Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml £2.50
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 20oml £2.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml £2.50
Fever Tree Soda Water 20o0ml £2.50
Fever Tree Tonic Water 20oml £2.50
Fever Tree Tonic Slimline 200ml £2.50
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic £2.50
J20 Orange Passion Fruit 275ml £2.50
Orange Juice £1.50
Apple Juice £1.50
Pineapple Juice £1.50
Lychee Juice £1.50
Grapefruit Juice £1.50
Passion Fruit Juice £1.50
Cranberry Fruit Juice £1.50
Cloudy Lemonade £1.50
Mocktails £5.50
Virgin Mary

Tomato juice,celery salt, Worchester sauce and wasabi
Virgin Mojito

Apple juice,muddled lime,sugar and fresh mint
topped with soda water

Fruit Punch

Lychee,passion fruit and pineapple juices
topped with cloudy lemonade and Grenadine



