Spirits

all spirits are 50ml and served with a mixer Gins Gordon's £8.00 Pink Gordon's £8.00 Tanqueray £9.00 **Bombay Sapphire** £9.00 Hendrick's £10.50 Vodkas Absolut £9.00 Eristoff £8.00 **Grey Goose** £11.00 Rums £8.50 Bacardi Captain Morgan Spiced £9.00 Mount Gay £11.00 Captain Morgan Dark £9.50 Whiskeys Canadian Club £8.00 Jack Daniel's £8.00 Wild Turkey £9.00 Southern Comfort £8.00 Jameson £8.50 Glenfiddich £9.50 Glenmorangie £10.00 Johnnie Walker Black Label £11.00 Johnnie Walker Red Label £9.50 Lagavulin £11.00 Laphroaig £12.00 Talisker £11.00 **Aperitifs** Martini Dry/Rosso £8.00 £8.00 Pernod Pimm's £8.00 Tio Pepe £8.00 Campari £8.00

Cocktails

Smirnoff Ice - 275ml

Digestives

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime-500ml

Soft Drinks

Archipelago	£9.50	Brandies/Armagnacs	
Vodka, lychee juice & blue curação		Remy Martin VSOP	£8.50
		Remy Martin XO	£20.00
Strawberry Blush	£10.00	Courvoisier VSOP	£11.00
Fresh strawberries muddled with vodka, Cointreau		Courvoisier VS	£9.00
topped with cloudy lemonade		Janneau Armagnac	£9.00
Hara-Kiri Mary	£11.00	Calvados	£10.00
Gin,tomato juice,celery salt,Worchester sauce		Baron de Signognac VSOP	£11.50
and wasabi with celery sticks		Ports	
Gold Digger	£10.00	Cockburns Fine Ruby	£8.50
24 carat gold, vodka, chocolate liqueur		Noval Late Bottled Vintage	£10.00
Frangelico and Prosecco		Spirits	
		Absinthe	£8.00
Elephant Mud Bath	£10.50	Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila	£8.00
Vodka, Amarula liqueur, Kahlua and espresso		Jose Cuervo Gold Tequilla	£9.00
		Grappa	£12.50
Golden Colada	£11.00	Cointreau	£8.00
Gold Tequilla, white coconut Rum, Pineapple juice		Sambuca Black/White	£8.50
and coconut milk		Liqueurs	
Geisha's Sombrero	£11.50	Amarula	£8.50
Mezcal, lime juice, honey and wasabi		Marischino	£8.00
Sour Russian	£10.00	Amaretto	£8.00
Vodka, crushed limes, Chambord and Eldelflower		Baileys	£8.50
Caribbean Sunset	£10.50	Benedictine	£8.00
Spiced Rum, Grapefruit juice, Ginger Beer		Drambuie	£8.00
and Grenadine		Frangelico	£8.50
Mojito	£10.00	Kahlua	£8.50
White Rum, muddled lime, sugar and fresh mint		Limoncello	£9.00
topped with soda water			
		1	
Beers	& ()thers	
Green's-Glorious Pilsner – Gluten free – 330ml	£5.50	Asahi (Japan) - 330 ml	£4.50
Green's-Gorgeous Blond Ale – Gluten free – 330ml	£5.50	Budweiser - 300ml	£3.50
Heineken – Alcohol free – 330ml	£3.50	Magners Cider - 568ml	£5.50
		77 1 0 1 0 7 1	

£3.50

Coca Cola 200ml	£2.50
Coca Cola Zero 200ml	£2.50
Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml	£2.50
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200ml	£2.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.50
Fever Tree Soda Water 200ml	£2.50
Fever Tree Tonic Water 200ml	£2.50
Fever Tree Tonic Slimline 200ml	£2.50
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	£2.50
J2O Orange Passion Fruit 275ml	£2.50
Orange Juice	£1.50
Apple Juice	£1.50
Pineapple Juice	£1.50
Lychee Juice	£1.50
Grapefruit Juice	£1.50
Passion Fruit Juice	£1.50
Cranberry Fruit Juice	£1.50
Cloudy Lemonade	£1.50

Virgin Mary

Mocktails

Tomato juice, celery salt, Worchester sauce and wasabi

£5.50

Virgin Mojito

Apple juice, muddled lime, sugar and fresh mint topped with soda water

Fruit Punch

£5.00

Lychee, passion fruit and pineapple juices topped with cloudy lemonade and Grenadine